1Dimensions are in millimeters (inches)  www.fcai.fujitsu.com
Specifications
subject to change
FOR CONNECTING PC BOARD TO PC BOARD
FCN-260(H) SERIES (SUPPORTS HIGH-SPEED SIGNALS)
■ FEATURES
• Ground contacts are between rows of signal terminals
and the connector is covered with a metal ground

)79.1(
32.26
)54.2(
5
)791.0(
8.05
)00.2(
5.46
)45.2(
9.66
)36.2(
31.0±50.3
)500.±21.(
3.3
)921.0(
021 0/G-021J462-NCF 42
)549.(
8.97
)41.3(
06

)63.2(
39.47
)59.2(
6
)632.(
5.36
)05.2(
2.77
)40.3(
6.97
)31.3(
31.0±50.3
)500.±21.(
3.3
)921.0(
041 0/G-041J462-NCF 82
)01.1(
5.29
)46.3(
07
)57.2(
36.78
)54.3(
7
)672.(
2.67
)99.2(
9.98
)43.3(
3.29
)36.3(
31.0±45.2
)500.±01.(
8.2
)011.0(
061 0/G-061J462-NCF 23
)62.1(
2.501
)41.4(
08
)51.3(
33.001
)59.3(
8
)513.(
9.88
)5.3(
6.201
)40.4(
0.501
)31.4(
31.0±45.2
)500.±01.(
8.2
)011.0(
081 0/G-081J462-NCF 63
)24.1(
9.711
)46.4(
09

±0
.1
  (0
.1
±0
.0
04
)
1.27 x (b-1) = B ±0.25
(0.05 x (b-1) = B±0.001)
Footprint viewed from connector side
fo.oN
stcatnoC rebmuNtraP
).ni(mm:snoisnemiD
A b B C D 6etoNtnemegnarrA
021 S0/G-021P462-NCF 5.77
)150.3(
06
)263.2(
39.47
)788.1(
0.77
)130.3(
65.18
)112.3( GPGGPG
041 S0/G-041P462-NCF 2.09
)155.3(
07
)657.2(
36.78
)54.3(
7.98
)153.3(
62.49
)117.3( GPGPGPG
061 S0/G-061P462-NCF 9.201
)150.4(
08
)51.3(
33.001
)59.3(
4.201
)710.4(
69.601
)112.4( GPGPPGPG
081 S0/G-081P462-NCF 6.511
)155.4(
09
)345.3(
30.311